JASPER PLACE TO DOWNTOWN TO JASPER PLACE TO DOWNTOWN TO ETS Real-Time >
DOWNTOWN JASPER PLACE DOWNTOWN JASPER PLACE Track your bus anywhere anytime from your T
phone or computer using these recommended o
Jasper 1245t& M1aOcZDiE1§Id Mﬁﬁiﬁld 1245t& | Jasper | v Jasper 1245t & M1aOcZDiE1§Id Mlgi)iaild 1245t& | Jasper | v real-time tools: edmonton.ca/realtime, m
PlaceTC | 107Ave Dr Or 107Ave | PlaceTC | = PlaceTC | 107Ave Dr D 107Ave | PlaceTC | = Google Maps, Transit App g
= B @ronse >
530 541 | 556 558 614 | 627 546 557 | 611 614 | 630 | 643 .
600 611 | 626 628 644 657 646 657 | 711 714 730 743 ETS Text &Ride g
630 641 | 656 658 74 | 727 746 757 811 814 | 830 @ 843 Text the bus stop number to 31100 or
700 711 726 728 744 757 846 857 913 916 = 934 948 bus stop # [space] bus route # to receive JASPER PLACE z
730 741 756 758 | 814 | 827 916 928 | 944 947 | 10:05 1019 your bus schedule by text message. DOWNTOWN @
800 811 | 826 828 844 | 857 946 958 | 1014 1017 1035  10:49 ETS BusLink =
820 831 | 846 850 907 | 921 1016 = 1028 = 10:44 1047 1105 1119 . _ =
840 | 851  9:06 912 | 930 944 10:46  10:58 1114 | | 11:47 | 1135 11:49 Call780-496-1600 for information about 5
900 912 | 928 933 951 | 1005 1116 1128 1144 11:47 | 12:05 = 12:19 whenthe nextbus orLRTis scheduledtoarrive. §
920 932 | 948 953 1041 | 1025 1146 1158 1214 1217 | 1235 | 12:49 . =
940 952 1008 | | 1043 1031 1045 1216 1228 1244 | | 1247 105 119 Customer Service .
10:00 1012 1028 | | 1033 1051  11:05 1246 1258 114 117 135 149 Forassistance with transit-related questions,
1020 1032 | 10:48 1053 1111 | 1125 116 128 144 147 | 205 219 call311to speak withanagent (7 amto7 pm,
10:40 = 1052 1108 1113 | 1131 1145 146 158 214 217 235 249 7 days/week. Closed onstatutory holidays)
1100 1112 1128 1133 1151 1205 216 228 244 247 | 305 319 or submit arequest for assistance at
1120 | 11:32 1148 11:53 | 1211 | 12:25 246 258 314 317 | 335 | 349 edmonton.ca/311.1f calling from outside
11:40  11:52 | 12:08 1213 12:31 1245 316 @ 328 344 347 | 405 @ 419 Edmonton, dial 780-442-5311.
1200 1212 12:28 1233 1251  1:05 346 358 414 417 | 435 | 449 Transit Watch
1220 1232 1248 1253 111 1:25 416 428 444 447 | 504 | 518 . -
1240 1252 108 113 131 145 446 458 512 515 531 545 Report unsafe behaviour and suspicious
1:00 112 128 133 151 205 516 527 541 544  6:00 614 activity or packages to uniformed ETS staff,
120 132 148 153 211 2:25 546 557 611 6:14 | 630 | 6:44 or call Transit Watch at 780-442-4900.
140 152 208 213 | 231 245 6:16 627 641 6:44  T:00  7:14 You canalso discreetly senda text message
200 212 228 233 251 305 6:46  6:57  T:11 714 | 730 | T:44 t0780-442-4900 and a Transit Watch staff
220 232 248 253 | 311 325 746 757 811 8:14 | 830 @ 844 member willrespond. They may also dispatch
240 252 308 313 | 331 345 846 857 911 9:14 930  9:44 appropriate security staff, if needed.
300 312 328 333 351 405 946 957 1011 1014 | 10:30 | 10:44 .
320 332 348 353 411 425 1046 1057 1111 11:14 | 11:30 | 11:44 TTY Service
340 352 408 413 | 431 445 11:46  11:57  12:11 1214 1230  12:44 Call780-944-5555 for people with
4:00 412 4:28 4:33 4:51 5:05 decreased hearing and/or speech abilities.
420 432 448 453 510 524 ,
440 452 508 513 529 543 On Demand Transit
5:00 5:11 5:26 5:33 5:49 6:03 OnDemand Transit (ODT) connects
5:20 5:31 5:46 5:53 6:09 6:23 30 neighbourhoods and 16 large seniors’
5:40 5:51 6:06 6:13 6:29 6:43 residences to Edmonton’s regular bus
6:00 6:11 6:26 6:33 6:49 7:03 and LRT service. During the two-year pilot
6:20 6:31 6:46 6:53 7:09 7:23 period, thereisno fare payment collected
6:40 6:51 7:06 7:13 7:29 7:43 when you board On Demand Transit shuttles.
7:05 7:16 7:31 7:34 7:50 8:04 Instead, you pay your regular fare when
7:36 17:47 8:02 8:05 8:21 8:35 youtransfer toaregular bus
806 817 832 835 851  9:05 or LRT. To book your ride: Edmonton
8:36 8:47 9:02 9:05 9:21 9:35 + Download the Edmonton . -
906 917 932 | | 935 951 1005 OnDemandTransitapp LM xoidq W] Transit | €dmonton
936 947 | 10:02 1005 1021 10:35 + Visit edmonton.ca/ Service
1006 10:17  10:32 1035 1051  11:05 ondemandtrandit
1036 10:47 11:02 11:05 1121 11:35
11:06 11:17 | 11:32 11:35  11:51 | 12:05 + Call780-496-2400
1136 11:47  12:02 1205 1221 12335
1206 1217 12:32 1235 1251 | 105




£ o=
@ Z 2z =) g%
MONDAY TO FRIDAY MONDAY TO FRIDAY £ 832528 | Q I X 3z
¥ 2 usg 52
ifr p 9D 2 gFe
JASPER PLACE TO JASPER PLACE TO DOWNTOWN TO DOWNTOWN TO el § 8855 4 3 & =1 Ei w
DOWNTOWN DOWNTOWN JASPER PLACE JASPER PLACE 2/ 58828 — 3 = o B5E
i oS8z 3§ 2 Som S
Z © 23 —+
lasper | 124sta | 1023t& lasper | tasta | JO2StE | 1025t& | 1 1sta | Jasper 02St& | pice | e |5 S N 288 S o MN 133415 961
PlaceTC | 107Ave Macdonald PlaceTC | 107Ave Machorald) = Machonald 107 ave PlaceTC Macdonald 107 ave Pacetc | S & £33 ~
a o 2 o
= - g8
- = gy EHOD ®
500 512 | 526 450 504 520 529 545 602 459 518 536 255 g 5 3 @ P
. . . . i . . B . . B N 0w = oIl
530 | 542 556 502 | 516 @ 532 559 | 615 | 6:32 511 530 548 278§ - % § LLIEEELSAD
600 612 626 514 528 544 629 648 | 7.05 523 542 6:00 s = ¥ = e}
630 | 645 701 526 540 556 6:40 659 | 716 535 554  6:12 e 2 Y A0 -
6:42 | 657 @ 7413 538 552  6:08 652 711 | 728 547 606 624 za o g m o =
654 709 | 7:25 550 604 6:20 704 723 740 603 622 639 2 - 2 > %
706 721 737 6:10 624 639 716 | 735 | 752 623 641 658 5 ® = lszyl & =5 =
718 733 749 630 642 657 728 747 804 6:42 | 7:00 717 m z 225 z
730 745 801 650  7:02 717 740 759 | 816 700 719 | 7:36 2 2o m
742 757 813 710 | 722 737 752 811 @ 828 720 738 | 7:55 s . =
7:54 809 825 730 | 742 | 757 804 = 823 840 7:40  7:58 815 2 G\ =M
806 | 821 | 837 750 | 802 817 816 835 | 852 800 818 835 5 2 2 os
818 | 833 849 810 822 837 828 847 | 904 820 838 855 2 % LY ONO 3 20
830 | 845 901 830 842 857 840 = 859 916 8:40 858  9:15 al < S 2 =©3
850 | 9:04 = 919 850 | 9:02 | 9:17 904 | 922 939 900 918  9:35 c 7 2 2
910 = 923 938 910 | 922 | 937 922 | 940 | 957 920 938  9:55 z 3 2
930 | 943 958 930 942 957 941 | 959 1016 940 958  10:14 2 5
950 | 10:03 1018 9:55 | 10:06 & 10:20 1001 = 1019 = 10:36 1000 10:16 = 10:32 z
1010 | 1023 10:38 10:25 | 10:36 | 10:50 1021 | 1039 = 10:56 1023 10:39 | 10:55 T s
1030 | 1043 1058 10:55  11:06  11:20 1041 1059 11:16 10:53 | 11:09  11:25 £ 3 MN 133¥1S ¥Zl
1050 = 11:03 1118 11:25 | 11:36 | 11:50 11:01 | 1119  11:36 1123 11:39 | 11:55 wooz
11:10 | 11:223 | 11:38 11:55 1206 12:20 1121 1139 | 1156 11:53 1209  12:25 g m ow
1130 | 1143 1158 1225 1236 1250 1141 | 1159 1216 1223 1239 1255 L E s @ 0 2
1150 | 12:03 | 12:18 1201 1219 12:36 1253 | 109 | 125 "’ >3 S = S X S
1210 1223 1238 1221 1239  12:56 — S n < = o?e
1230 1243 1258 1241 1259  1:16 ons Ly S U, 2 m Yo Z S
1250 1:03 118 101 119 136 el B D 3 & & & m X
1:10  1:23  1:38 121 1:39 | 1:56 g2 u S E] < I 3 z §
130 143 158 141 159 216 §g H £ S
150 203 218 201 219 236 g A c=z z 5 =
210 223 238 221 239 256 PN - o 28 [ 2z @
230 243 258 241 | 259 317 e 0 O &= S >2 ==
250 | 303 3:19 301 | 320  3:38 = oz s = ZF5 z g< £c [@
3:02 3:16 3:32 3:10 3:29 3:47 T wn @ ‘i i 5 g2 = = m MetroLine ; ;Z,
314 | 328 344 322 341 359 =[]~ 2o g 23, o =7 ) =\ —
326 340 356 335 354 412 = > 5 © B %2 e CROE
338 | 352 408 347 | 406 | 4:24 § - ,9 —ty E 2% EHzz8
< 3 m 0 v xS
3:50 4:04 4:20 3:59 4:18 4:36 c.N < w8 = g 2k
402 416 432 411 430 448 =z © - ya MN 133415 6
414 428 444 423 442 500 S § ® o R
426 440 456 435 454 512 9 Zz S
438 452 508 447 506 @ 524 MN. 15,66 2 5 3
CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL 2 < 0 ﬂ g e)
S < S
g 22
Bold text indicates p.m. time TC = Transit Centre Subject to change without notice <= 3z




